it’s Aloha time

as you just made a trip around
the world at nhow Amsterdam
RAI we now arrive at a new
location; the Moana Bar inspired

by the TIKI Culture.

are you ready to taste a drink
from tropical paradise?
Yes? Us too!

but first why are you called
moana, actually?



moana bar

moana means
“from the ocean in Hawaiian language”

We created a fusion TIKI bar as our hotel
and Amsterdam are a fusion of different
cultures.

We don’t base our menu solely on Rum,
in fact we use liquors from all around the
world, mainly following TIKI style flavors.

But in case TIKI is not your style, feel free
to ask about your favorite classic.



in for a history lesson about the
TIKI culture?

TIKI is a Bar concept born in America in
the 1930’s which became a culture
associated with Hawaii.

It is based mainly on Rum and uses a lot
of juices, syrups, spices and fruity
garnishes.

There are 2 important names in the TIKI
history:

Don the Beachcomber (Ernest Raymond
Gantt is his real name), Mixologist and
father of the TIKI movement and the
creator of the Zombie cocktail.

Traders Vic (Victor Jules Bergeron),
business man who helped to extend the
TIKI culture around USA and creator of

the MAI TAI cocktail.

The wisest mind has
something yet to learn.

-George Santayana



Cocktails

Passion spritz 15,45
Aperol, passoa, prosecco, passion fruit, soda.

Limoncello spritz 15,45

Limoncello, italicus, lemon bitters, Prosecco, Mediterranean
tonic.

Caribean passion 15,45

Union coconut Rum, passion fruit, raspberry, lime juice,
vanilla syrup.

Aloha N(h)ow 15,45

Hennessy VS, Dom Benedictine, Orange juice, ginger syrup
lime juice.

Spicy Chilli 15,45
Infused pisco with chili and jalapenos, italicus, ginger syrup,
lime juice.

Hoku gin 15,45

Gin “the botanist” infused with rosemary, almond syrup, lime
Fevertree Mediterranean tonic.

Pornostar Rocco 15,45
Lychee liquor, licor 43, vodka, passion fruit.

Poison RAI 15,45

Infused Gin with orange, blue curacao, simple syrup, lime
juice, passion fruit.

* in case of any dietary requirements please inform one of the waiters.



Mocktails

Antibiotica 9,95
Mango puree, cucumber, ginger syrup, lime juice, soda water.

Super Mario 9,95
Orange juice, pineapple juice, strawberry syrup, coconut
sSyrup.

wine

white wines B /G
Tres Ciguenas Verdejo 35.00 / 6,45
Boschendal suavignon blanc 55,00 /7,45
rose wine

Tres Cigliefias Rosado 35,00 /6,45
red wine »
Tres Ciglenas Tempranillo Organic 65’,00 e

Bodega Norton Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva

sparkling wine
Vilarnau Cava 55,00 / 8,95
Nicolas Feuillatte Champagne Brut Réserva. 75,00 / 1245



beer

draft

Birra Moretti 0.25 5,45
Birra Moretti 0.50 8,50
Heineken Silver 0.25 4,95
Heineken Silver 0.50 7,95

nhow Special

Homeland nhow Amsterdam RAI's Bermudas Blond 6,95
local
Homeland Amsterdams Wit 6,95
Homeland Saison g'g:
Homeland New England IPA 4

: 5,45
Heineken Star Bottle E

: A5
Heineken 0.0 5.45
Amstel Radler 6.45
Oedipus Thai Thai Tripel 6: 45
Oedipus Gaia Idian Pale Ale 6,45
Oedipus Mannenliefde
imported
Desperados 6,45
Lagunitas IPA 6,45
Affligem Wit 6,45
Affligem double 6,45
Aftligem Blonde 6,45

Affligem Blonde 0.0 6,45



sodas and juices

soda

Coca-cola

Coca-cola Light
Coca-cola Zero

Fanta Orange

Fanta Casis

Sprite

Fuze tea (lemon sparkling, peach, mango, green)
Royal Bliss Tonic Water
Royal Bliss Ginger Ale
Royal Bliss Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Light tonic
Fever Tree Soda

juices

Apple

Orange

Tomato

Fresh Orange Juice

water

Chaudfontaine Still 0.25L
Chaudfontaine Sparkling 0.25L
Chaudfontaine Still 0.75L
Chaudfontaine Sparkling 0.75L

4,45
4,45
4,45
4,45
4,45
4,45
4,45
5,45
5,45
5,45
5,45
5,45

4,45
4,45
4,45
5,45

3,75
3,75
6,75
6,75



coffee and tea

special coffee
Irish coffee

Spanish Coffee :g’;g
ltalian Coffee 10:-,0
coffee

Coffee 2.95
Espresso 2,95
Cappuccino 3,75
Café Latte 3,75
Latte Machiato 3,75
Hot Chocolate 3,75
Fresh Teas (Mint, Ginger). 3,75
Tea Culture Selection 325

Classic Strong English, Japan Green Sencha, Traditional Earl
Grey, Cinha Finest Jasmin, China Supreme Rose, Camomille
Blossom, Suid Afrika Rooibos, Black Forest Berries.



spirits

vodka

Ketel One Vodka

Ketel One Vodka Citroen
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Absolut vanilla

Crystal Head

gin

Bombay Saphire
Tanqueray Ten
Bobby’s Schiedam Dry
Hendriks’s

Gin mare

Monkey 47
copperhead

Kozue Gin

Gin & Jonnie

rum

Bacardi carta blanca
Havana club 3 ano
Havana club 7 ano
Gosling

Diplomatico Mantuano
Union 55

Union 55 organic coconut
Zacapa 23

7,95
7,95
8,45
12,45
9,45
10,45

7,95
9,45
8,95
9,95
9,45
9,95
11,95
11,95
11,95

6,95
7,95

8,95

12,75
9,95
9,95
9,95
12,75



whiskey

irish

Jameson 6,95

Bushmill 10 8,95

scottish

Famous Grouse 6,95

Chivas Regal 12yrs 7,95

Johnnie Walker Black Label 8,95

Talisker 10 yrs 9,95

Balvenie 14yrs 14,95
Lagavulin 16 yrs :;;:
Macallan 12 yrs

japanese

Nikka :i:‘;:
Kamiki

bourbon 725

Makers Mark 795

Bulleit 6,95

Jack Daniels

rye

Bulleit Rye 9,95

tequilla .
Ocho Blanco e
Ocho Reposado 9’;5

Vivir Blanco 10,95
Vivir Reposado 12.75

Vivir Anejo



mezcal
Aprendiz

cachaca
Leblom

cognac

Hennesy VS

Merlet VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP

jenever

Ketel One Jonge Jenever
Ketel One Mature

liquer

Di Saronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Baileys Irish Cream
Tia Maria

Cointreau
Maraschino

pisco
Waqar

aperitifs
Campari
Aperol

9,45

9,25

9,45
9,25
11,45

6,25
7,25

6,95
6,95
6,95
6,95
6,95
6,95

9,45

6,95
6,95



to still your hunger

French fries
Veal bitterballen 8 pcs.
Vegetarian gyozas 8 pcs.

Chicken gyozas 8pcs.

Until 17:00

Vegetarian loaded fries
Chicken loaded fries
Vegetarian burger
Chicken burger
Roasted pumpkin soup

Salmon bagel

4,50

8,95

9,50

9,50

15,00

16,00

18,00

18,00

8,50

12,50



