it's Aloha time

as you just made a trip around the world at nhow Amsterdam RAI we now arrive at a new location; the Moana Bar inspired by the TIKI Culture.

are you ready to taste a drink from tropical paradise?

Yes? Us too!

but first why are you called moana, actually?



moana bar

moana means
"from the ocean in Hawaiian language"

We created a fusion TIKI bar as our hotel and Amsterdam are a fusion of different cultures.

We don't base our menu solely on Rum, in fact we use liquors from all around the world, mainly following TIKI style flavors.

But in case TIKI is not your style, feel free to ask about your favorite classic.



in for a history lesson about the TIKI culture?

TIKI is a Bar concept born in America in the 1930's which became a culture associated with Hawaii. It is based mainly on Rum and uses a lot of juices, syrups, spices and fruity garnishes.

There are 2 important names in the TIKI history:

Don the Beachcomber (Ernest Raymond Gantt is his real name), Mixologist and father of the TIKI movement and the creator of the Zombie cocktail.

Traders Vic (Victor Jules Bergeron), business man who helped to extend the TIKI culture around USA and creator of the MAI TAI cocktail.

The wisest mind has something yet to learn.



Cocktails

Passion spritz
Aperol, passoa, prosecco, passion fruit, soda.

Limoncello spritz
Limoncello, italicus, lemon bitters, Prosecco, Mediterranean tonic.

Caribean passion
Union coconut Rum, passion fruit, raspberry, lime juice, vanilla syrup.

Aloha N(h)ow

15,45

Hennessy VS, Dom Benedictine, Orange juice, ginger syrup lime juice.

Spicy Chilli

15,45

Infused pisco with chili and jalapeños, italicus, ginger syrup, lime juice.

Hoku gin

15,45

Gin "the botanist" infused with rosemary, almond syrup, lime Fevertree Mediterranean tonic.

Pornostar Rocco

15,45

Lychee liquor, licor 43, vodka, passion fruit.

Poison RAI

15,45

Infused Gin with orange, blue curacao, simple syrup, lime juice, passion fruit.

^{*} in case of any dietary requirements please inform one of the waiters.



Mocktails

Antibiotica 9,95

Mango puree, cucumber, ginger syrup, lime juice, soda water.

Super Mario 9,95

Orange juice, pineapple juice, strawberry syrup, coconut syrup.

wine

white wines Tres Cigüeñas Verdejo Boschendal suavignon blanc	B / G 35.00 / 6,45 55,00 / 7,45
rose wine Tres Cigüeñas Rosado	35,00 / 6,45
red wine Tres Cigüeñas Tempranillo Organic Bodega Norton Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva	35,00 / 6,45 65,00 / 9,95
sparkling wine Vilarnau Cava Nicolas Feuillatte Champagne Brut Réserva.	55,00 / 8,95 75,00 / 12,45



beer

draft Birra Moretti 0.25 Birra Moretti 0.50 Heineken Silver 0.25 Heineken Silver 0.50	5,45 8,50 4,95 7,95
nhow Special Homeland nhow Amsterdam RAI's Bermudas Blond	6,95
Homeland Amsterdams Wit Homeland Saison Homeland New England IPA Heineken Star Bottle Heineken 0.0 Amstel Radler Oedipus Thai Tripel Oedipus Gaia Idian Pale Ale Oedipus Mannenliefde	6,95 6,95 6,95 5,45 5,45 5,45 6,45 6,45 6,45
imported Desperados Lagunitas IPA Affligem Wit Affligem double Affligem Blonde Affligem Blonde 0.0	6,45 6,45 6,45 6,45 6,45



sodas and juices

Soda Coca-cola Coca-cola Light Coca-cola Zero Fanta Orange Fanta Casis Sprite Fuze tea (lemon sparkling, peach, mango, green) Royal Bliss Tonic Water Royal Bliss Ginger Ale Royal Bliss Ginger Beer Fever Tree Light tonic Fever Tree Soda	4,45 4,45 4,45 4,45 4,45 4,45 5,45 5,45
juices Apple Orange Tomato Fresh Orange Juice	4,45 4,45 4,45 5,45
water Chaudfontaine Still 0.25L Chaudfontaine Sparkling 0.25L Chaudfontaine Still 0.75L Chaudfontaine Sparkling 0.75L	3,75 3,75 6,75 6,75



coffee and tea

Fresh Teas (Mint, Ginger).

Tea Culture Selection

special coffee

Spanish Coffee	10,70
Italian Coffee	10,70
Italian Conee	10,70
coffee	
Coffee	2,95
Espresso	2,95
Cappuccino	3,75
Café Latte	3,75
Latte Machiato	3,75
Hot Chocolate	3,75

3,75

3,25

Classic Strong English, Japan Green Sencha, Traditional Earl Grey, Cinha Finest Jasmin, China Supreme Rose, Camomille Blossom, Suid Afrika Rooibos, Black Forest Berries.



spirits

vodka Ketel One Vodka Ketel One Vodka Citroen Belvedere Grey Goose Absolut vanilla Crystal Head	7,95 7,95 8,45 12,45 9,45 10,45
gin Bombay Saphire Tanqueray Ten Bobby's Schiedam Dry Hendriks's Gin mare Monkey 47 copperhead Kozue Gin Gin & Jonnie	7,95 9,45 8,95 9,95 9,45 9,95 11,95 11,95
rum Bacardi carta blanca Havana club 3 año Havana club 7 año Gosling Diplomatico Mantuano Union 55 Union 55 organic coconut Zacapa 23	6,95 7,95 8,95 12,75 9,95 9,95 9,95 9,95 12,75



whiskey	
irish Jameson Bushmill 10	6,95 8,95
scottish Famous Grouse Chivas Regal 12yrs Johnnie Walker Black Label Talisker 10 yrs Balvenie 14yrs Lagavulin 16 yrs Macallan 12 yrs	6,95 7,95 8,95 9,95 14,95 17,95 17,25
japanese Nikka Kamiki	12,45 14,95
bourbon Makers Mark Bulleit Jack Daniels	7,25 7,95 6,95
rye Bulleit Rye	9,95
tequilla Ocho Blanco Ocho Reposado Vivir Blanco Vivir Reposado Vivir Anejo	10,45 12,75 9,45 10,95 12,75



mezcal Aprendiz	9,45
cachaca Leblom	9,25
Cognac Hennesy VS Merlet VSOP Remy Martin VSOP	9,45 9,25 11,45
jenever Ketel One Jonge Jenever Ketel One Mature	6,25 7,25
liquer Di Saronno Amaretto Drambuie Baileys Irish Cream Tia Maria Cointreau Maraschino	6,95 6,95 6,95 6,95 6,95 6,95
pisco Waqar	9,45
aperitifs Campari Aperol	6,95 6,95



to still your hunger

French fries	4,50
Veal bitterballen 8 pcs.	8,95
Vegetarian gyozas 8 pcs.	9,50
Chicken gyozas 8pcs.	9,50
Until 17:00	
Vegetarian loaded fries	15,00
Chicken loaded fries	16,00
Vegetarian burger	18,00
Chicken burger	18,00
Roasted pumpkin soup	8,50
Salmon bagel	12,50